
Debated on Monday, November 9th

Cisse-Mikhalevsky Ticket
Amanda Cisse: Co-President
acisse40@stuy.edu

Margaret Mikhalevsky: Co-President
mmikhalevsky40@stuy.edu

Platform
Facebook Page
Instagram

Chan-Rojas-Cessa Ticket
Kyle Chan: Co-President
kchan42@stuy.edu

Nelli Rojas-Cessa: Co-President
nrojascessa40@stuy.edu

Platform
Website
Facebook Page
Instagram

Lee-Yom Ticket
Janice Lee: President
jlee40@stuy.edu

Richard Yom: Vice-President
ryom40@stuy.edu

Platform
Facebook Page
Instagram

mailto:acisse@stuy.edu
mailto:mmikhalevsky40@stuy.edu
https://docs.google.com/document/d/15IYwF6uqfvV1_tsYXnm2f7h_oIBknaTD1ciCoplJyQQ/edit?usp=sharing
https://www.facebook.com/cisse.mikhalevsky
https://www.instagram.com/cisse.mikhalevsky/
mailto:kchan42@stuy.edu
mailto:nrojascessa40@stuy.edu
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1fxvr5SFE2MMDpMuFR4dVwieS1n9xeAjGlwtZqfEfWm0/edit
https://sites.google.com/stuy.edu/freshmancaucus?pli=1&authuser=1
https://www.facebook.com/chanrojascessa
https://www.instagram.com/chan_rojas_cessa2020/
mailto:jlee40@stuy.edu
mailto:ryom40@stuy.edu
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1lK1xQ1J-8H97lb6qrGV0jQyy7dL48XkZr1ggp8TlnuA/edit
https://www.facebook.com/lee.yom.7
https://www.instagram.com/leeyom2020/


Suri-Mukherjee Ticket
Tara Suri: Co-President
tsuri40@stuy.edu

Soham Mukherjee: Co-President
smukherjee40@stuy.edu

Instagram

Oppenheimer-Lim Ticket
Eliza Oppenheimer: Co-President
eoppenheimer40@stuy.edu

Carter Lim: Co-President
clim40@stuy.edu

Platform
Website
Facebook Page
Instagram

Patel-Deng Ticket
Yashna Patel: President
ypatel40@stuy.edu

Jeanice Deng: Co-President
jdeng40@stuy.edu

Platform
Facebook Page
Instagram

mailto:tsuri40@stuy.edu
mailto:smukherjee40@stuy.edu
https://www.instagram.com/vote4tarasoham/
mailto:eoppenheimer40@stuy.edu
mailto:clim40@stuy.edu
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1J0tCB8IATWKHwjSzh4yb_m-YN54rOU69CDozXDFx3y0/edit#heading=h.exj9tjjn2u7s
https://oppenheimerlim2020.wixsite.com/oppenheimerlim
https://www.facebook.com/oppenheimer.lim
https://www.instagram.com/oppenheimerlim/
mailto:ypatel40@stuy.edu
mailto:jdeng40@stuy.edu
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1syMehwob-UBldj5457_0NeFskFPQvWmAPy3102fOTTI/edit#
https://www.facebook.com/votepateldeng
https://www.instagram.com/votepateldeng/


Hon-Lin Ticket
Caroline Hon: Co-President
chon40@stuy.edu

Angela Lin: Co-President
alin42@stuy.edu

Facebook Group
Instagram

Debated on Tuesday, November 10th

Pulawska-Diaz Ticket
Maya Pulawska: Co-President
mpulawska40@stuy.edu

Sarah Diaz: Co-President
sdiaz40@stuy.edu

Instagram

Huang-Kwan Ticket
Ivy Huang: Co-President
ihuang40@stuy.edu

Emma Kwan:Co-President
ekwan40@stuy.edu

Platform
Instagram

mailto:chon40@stuy.edu
mailto:alin42@stuy.edu
https://www.facebook.com/groups/411249903232055
https://www.instagram.com/honlin2020/
mailto:mpulawska40@stuy.edu
mailto:sdiaz40@stuy.edu
https://www.instagram.com/pulawska_diaz_caucus/
mailto:ihuang40@stuy.edu
mailto:ekwan40@stuy.edu
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1NS8UvFkQ0h8y09ku53sIio7c5ZEStYY-vLlZPNqf_fs/edit
https://www.instagram.com/huang_kwan_2020/


Tang-Ubaid Ticket
William Tang: Co-President
wtang40@stuy.edu

Eshaal Ubaid: Co-President
eubaid40@stuy.edu

Platform
Website
Facebook Page
Instagram

Yang-Liu Ticket
Ashley Yang: Co-President
ayang40@stuy.edu

Sheldon Liu: Co-President
sliu40@stuy.edu

Platform
Instagram

Bao-Chen Ticket
Rebecca Bao: Co-President
rbao40@stuy.edu

Erica Chen: Co-President
echen40@stuy.edu

Platform
Website
Facebook Page
Instagram

mailto:wtang40@stuy.edu
mailto:eubaid40@stuy.edu
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1hhEOGe_eD2dewnyre4pdxWqWg-ESWgouzsZHhyeitWA/edit
https://willtang2024.wixsite.com/campaign
https://www.facebook.com/tang.ubaid2020
https://www.instagram.com/tang.ubaid/
mailto:ayang40@stuy.edu
mailto:sliu40@stuy.edu
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1fqweCDI2z6OdC0NkbmxT3r3TMJHf_tp5A8vIPWegCRo/edit
https://www.instagram.com/yang.liu2020/
mailto:rbao40@stuy.edu
mailto:echen40@stuy.edu
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1foOJ1LNCjD7w9-kaTaXLhjtekemVPBCCQ0jFPL-v1Bs/edit
https://rbao40.wixsite.com/ericarebecca2020
https://www.facebook.com/Erica-Rebecca-2020-106598004594826
https://www.instagram.com/erica_rebecca2020/


Dev-Huang Ticket
Aharnish Dev: Co-President
adev40@stuy.edu

Julian Huang: Co-President
jhuang40@stuy.edu

Platform
Website
Facebook Page
Instagram

Olkhovenko-Zhang Ticket
Aleksey Olkhovenko: Co-President
aolkhovenko40@stuy.edu

Unique Zhang: Co-President
uzhang40@stuy.edu

Platform
Website
Facebook Page
Instagram

Tom-Tan Ticket
Chloe Tom: Co-President
ctom40@stuy.edu

Kaitlin Tan: Co-President
ktan40@stuy.edu

Platform
Instagram

mailto:adev40@stuy.edu
mailto:jhuang40@stuy.edu
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1qsgwiiZ2Ks59v6zlfJ9HKrJ6dfwln5L_UkZlzzQRtyc/edit
https://votedevhuang2021.weebly.com/
https://www.facebook.com/DevHuang2021
https://www.instagram.com/devhuang2021/
mailto:aolkhovenko40@stuy.edu
mailto:uzhang40@stuy.edu
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1l_3imqRUzU4Aqrp9MR7tT2hSkVeobVvrrq0ycuGzXKs/edit?usp=sharing
https://aolkhovenko.wixsite.com/olkhovenkozhang
https://www.facebook.com/AlekseyUnique
https://www.instagram.com/olkhovenko_zhang/
mailto:ctom40@stuy.edu
mailto:ktan40@stuy.edu
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1OTSlyoaXHg8EXBvpu6wQ9LTNxkdUFuz6f6cAp-WBojA/edit
https://www.instagram.com/tom_tan2020/

